EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") which is a General Offer of Privacy Terr to privacy protections, and F term, or schedule of services LEA may also agree to change the Subscribing LEA. The Proapplicable privacy statutes; Agreement; or three (3) year	dated 02/10/2022 Ins ("General Offer") throuse of the data provided by Sovider may withdraw the (2) a material change in a safter the date of Provided the signed Exhibit "E" to the date of Exhibit "Exhibit "E" to the date of Exhibit "Exhibit "Exhibit "Exhibit "Exhibit "Exhibit "Exhibit "Ex	nd in this DPA between it and, to any other LEA ("Subscribing ugh its signature below. This Gene not necessarily bind Provider to one and addressed in this DPA. The Prosubscribing LEA to the Provider to General Offer in the event of: (1) the services and products listed ler's signature to this Form.	ng LEA") who accepts thi ral Offer shall extend only ther terms, such as price ovider and the Subscribing suit the unique needs of a material change in the in the originating Service.
support e nappynamoers.com	•		
BY:	DocuSigned by: OB164983C00645C	Date:	022
Printed Name: Evgeny Mily	utin	Title/Position: <u>CEO</u>	
General Offer of Privacy Terr of this DPA for the term of	ns. The Subscribing LEA a the DPA between the C	ement with Provider, and by its sign and the Provider shall therefore be Dedham Public Schools and the F TICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDE	bound by the same term Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS
Subscribing LEA: (School Dis	trict Name):		
By: Kevin Federico		Date: 2023-03-27	

Printed Name: Kevin Federico Title: Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Bedford School District SAU 25

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: <u>Kevin Federico</u> Title: <u>Director of Technology</u>

Address: 103 County Rd, Bedford, NH 03110

Phone:

Email: federicok@sau25.net